3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 58 HULEWICZ M. - Kawasaki Ninja  1¢'25 {7 3 1:48.377 13:36:07.708 6 1:49.878 13:41:38.940
1 1:53.187 13:32:30.500 4 1:48.783 13:37:56.491 7 1:49.757 13:43:28.697
By 1:47.465 13:34:17.965 5 1:48.062 13:39:44.553 8 1:51.415 13:45:20.112
3 1.46.886 13:36:04.851 6 1:48.535 13:41:33.088 9 1:52.461 13:47:12.573
4 1:47.846 13:37:52.697 7 1:48.515 13:43:21.603
5 1:47.235 13:39:39.932 8 1:49.344 13:45:10.947  Po. 8 - # 6 BEZLADA T. - Kawasaki Ninja " Zi;f_gg
. 1.46.903 13:41:26.835 9 1:50.607 13:47:01.554 1 1:57.451 13:32:36.230
7 1:46.896 13:43:13.731 2 1:51.868 13:34:28.098
8 1:46.317 13:45:00.048  PO-5-#13 BARCIKK. - Yamaha R3 £ 2126 3 151792 13:36:19.890
5 146,611 13:46:46.659 1 1:53.809 13:32:31.881 4 1:52.090 13:38:11.980
2 1:48.510 13:34:20.391 5 1:51.891 13:40:03.871
Po. 2 - # 93 WEZYK A. - Kawasaki Ninja . g"f‘st;g 3 1:48.705 13:36:09.096 6 1:52.733 13:41:56.604
1 1:52.609 13:32:29.785 4 1:49.473 13:37:58.569 7 1:52.802 13:43:49.406
) 1:47.251 13:34:17.036 5 1:50.599 13:39:49.168 8 1:51.631 13:45:41.037
3 1:47.703 13:36:04.739 6 1:49.972 13:41:39.140 9 1:53.480 13:47:34.517
4 1:47.837 13:37:52.576 7 1:49.313 13:43:28.453
5 1:48.270 13:39:40.846 8 1:49.696 13:45:18.149  Po.9 - # 113 DURYNEK M. - Yamaha 151347
6 1.47.809 13:41:28.655 9 1:49.776 13:47:07.925 1 1:56.337 13:32:34.803
7 1:47.844 13:43:16.499 2 1:52.600 13:34:27.403
8 1:47.035 13:45:03.534  Po.6-#1 OSTROWSKIW. - Yamaha R3 + ;TSF;; 3 1:52.048 13:36:19.451
5 147 675 13:46:51209 1 1:52.992 13:32:31.069 4 1:52.137 13:38:11.588
2 1:49.254 13:34:20.323 5 1:51.982 13:40:03.570
Po. 3 - # 39 BORYS K. - Kawasaki Ninja . (D)'Lflfeﬂlr;t 3 1:48.992 13:36:09.315 6 1:53.489 13:41:57.059
1 1:52.411 13:32:29.546 4 1:49.409 13:37:58.724 7 1:52.294 13:43:49.353
By 1:48.475 13:34:18.021 5 1:49.795 13:39:48.519 8 1:55.397 13:45:44.750
3 1.:47.840 13:36:05.861 6 1:50.241 13:41:38.760 9 1:53.256 13:47:38.006
4 1:47.230 13:37:53.001 7 1:49.800 13:43:28.560
5 1:47.562 13:39:40.653 8 1:49.667 13:45:18.227
6 1:47.720 13:41:28.373 9 1:50.011 13:47:08.238
7 1:46.928 13:43:15.301
g 146,616 134501917 PO.7-#27 SOBCZYK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 40 , >¢ 15
5 1.49.355 13:46:51 272 1 1:52.523 13:32:30.485
2 1:49.255 13:34:19.740
Po. 4 - # 666 KUREK F. - Kawasaki Y aon 3 L IR
1 1:53.472 13:32:31.175 4 1:49.529 13:37:58.397
2 1:48.156 13:34:19.331 5 1:50.665 13:39:49.062

Fastest lap: 1:46.317
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Yamaha o r 3 2:06.481 13:36:33.890 6 1:53.829 13:42:12.703
1 2:06.350 13:32:45.425 4 1:52.749 13:38:26.639 7 1:54.334 13:44:07.037
5 1:54.576 13:34:40.001 5 1:52.232 13:40:18.871 8 1:53.931 13:46:00.968
3 1:52.633 13:36:32.634 6 1:51.479 13:42:10.350 9 1:58.279 13:47:59.247
f 1:52.161 13:38:24.795 7 1:51.732 13:44:02.082
5 151,903 13:40116.698 8 1:52.400 1345554482 Po. 17 - # 22 DEMIANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninji , 1 ¢ 100
6 1:50.837 13:42:07.535 9 1:51.666 13:47:46.148 1 2:00.649 13:32:40.647
7 1:52.791 13:44:00.326 2 1:55.918 13:34:36.565
. 15177 1345552008 PO- 14 - # 19 SYSKA K. - Kawasaki Ninja + o0 e 3 1:55.683 13:36:32.248
9 152,430 134744528 1 1:59.184 13:32:38.713 4 1:55.222 13:38:27.470
2 1:54.705 13:34:33.418 5 1:54.876 13:40:22.346
Po. 11 - # 95 WASOWSKI M. - KTM RC o pr 3 1:54.046 13:36:27.464 6 1:55.915 13:42:18.261
1 1:57.250 13:32:37.814 4 1:53.390 13:38:20.854 7 1:55.698 13:44:13.959
5 1:54.574 13:34:32.388 5 1:53.521 13:40:14.375 8 1:54.112 13:46:08.071
3 1:54.125 13:36:26.513 6 1:52.903 13:42:07.278 9 1:54.748 13:48:02.819
4 1:53.862 13:38:20.375 7 1:54.886 13:44:02.164
5 153619 13:40:13.994 8 1:51.699 1345553863  Po. 18- #32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja 1 25313
6 1.53.747 13:42:07.741 9 1:52.445 13:47:46.308 1 2:00.303 13:32:40.576
7 1:53.260 13:44:01.001 2 1:54.724 13:34:35.300
8 1:52.312 1345553313 Po-15-#33 NOCULAKA. -Yamaha RS, 1,067 3 1:54.676 13:36:29.976
9 1551910 13.47-45.223 1 1:58.132 13:32:37.739 4 1:54.646 13:38:24.622
2 1:55.382 13:34:33.121 5 1:54.753 13:40:19.375
Po. 12 - # 21 JARZOMBEK T. - Yamaha R3 D pr 3 1:53.678 13:36:26.799 6 1:53.676 13:42:13.051
1 1:58.610 13:32:38.057 4 1:54.857 13:38:21.656 7 1:53.987 13:44:07.038
2 1:54.387 13:34:32.444 5 1:54.730 13:40:16.386 8 1:54.029 13:46:01.067
3 1:54.197 13:36:26.641 6 1:54.102 13:42:10.488 9 2:03.805 13:48:04.872
4 1:54.005 13:38:20.646 7 1:53.455 13:44:03.943
5 1:53.358 13:40:14.004 8 1:53.906 13:45:57.849
6 1:53.330 13:42:07.334 9 1:54.830 13:47:52.679
7 1:53.772 13:44:01.106
P Diff. First
8 1:51.988 13:45:53.094  Po. 16 - #28 SOJA A. - Kawasaki Ninja +1:12.588
5 155222 134745 316 1 2:00.408 13:32:40.773
2 1:54.635 13:34:35.408
Po. 13 - # 175 KLOS W. - Kawasaki Ninja + o6 ate 3 1:54.668 13:36:30.076
1 1:55.204 13:32:34.457 4 1:54.618 13:38:24.694
2 1:52.952 13:34:27.409 5 1:54.180 13:40:18.874

Fastest lap: 1:46.317
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . 36: . 41
Po. 19 - # 24 KLEMBA J. - Kawasaki Ninja . 1'2|8 9g55t 3 1:59.325 13:36:44.792 6 1:52.990 13:41:56.423
1 2:01.958 13:32:43.287 4 1:59.379 13:38:44.171 7 1:52.564 13:43:48.987
2 1.57.542 13:34:40.829 5 1:59.221 13:40:43.392 8 1:51.558 13:45:40.545
3 1:57.187 13:36:38.016 6 1:59.437 13:42:42.829
Z Diff. First
4 1:57.836 13:38:35.852 7 2:00.654 13:44:43.483  Po. 26 - # 70 CIESLAK M. - Yamaha R3 +1Lap
5 1:56.170 13:40:32.022 8 1:58.172 13:46:41.655 ! 1:55.847 13:32:34.596
6 1:55.742 13:42:27.764 9 1:59.202 13:48:40.857 2 1:52.695 13:34:27.291
. 156,121 13:4423 885 3 1:52.345 13:36:19.636
Diff. First . 20,
8 1:54.948 13:46:18.833  PO-23 - # 23 ALEKSANDROV A. -YamahaR3 ;.54 773 4 152138 13:38:11.774
9 1:56.791 13:48:15.624 1 2:01.772 13:32:42.898 5 1:52.506 13:40:04.280
2 2:00.245 13:34:43.143 6 1:52.141 13:41:56.421
Po. 20 - # 81 HABRASZKA M. - Yamaha R3 1 zlj[f:;szt 8 2:00.052 13:36:43.195 7 1:52.915 13:43:49.336
° ° +1:31.
1 2:01.684 13:32:42.207 4 2:00.916 13:38:44.111 8 1:51.361 13:45:40.697
2 1:56.035 13:34:38.242 5 1:59.687 13:40:43.798
., R Diff. First
3 1:55.610 13:36:33.852 6 1:59.333 13:42:43.131  Po. 27 - # 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - KawasakiNi ;|
4 1:56.197 13:38:30.049 7 2:00.303 13:44:43.434 1 2:06.262 13:32:47.939
5 1:56.291 13:40:26.340 8 1:59.069 13:46:42.503 2 2:00.517 13:34:48.456
6 1:59.017 13:42:25.357 9 1:58.929 13:48:41.432 3 2:01.007 13:36:49.463
; 158,457 13:4423.814 4 2:00.172 13:38:49.635
. Diff. First . .
8 1:56.500 13:46:20.314 PO 24 - # 35 DEBICKI M. - Kawasaki EX +1:59.171 > 1:59.614 13:40:49.249
9 1:57.797 13:48:18.111 1 2:04.401 13:32:45.948 6 1:58.898 13:42:48.147
2 1:59.613 13:34:45.561 7 1:58.988 13:44:47.135
Diff. Fi . 36: . 46:
Po. 21 - # 16 RUDAK S. - Kawasaki Ninja . 1:3'7'2_';;; 3 1:58.597 13:36:44.158 8 1:59.873 13:46:47.008
1 2:03.434 13:32:44.712 4 2:00.161 13:38:44.319
Diff. First
2 1:57.856 13:34:42.568 5 2:00.187 13:40:44.506 ~ Po.28 - #12 ORZEL D. - Yamaha R3 +1lap
3 1:57.173 13:36:39.741 6 1:58.766 13:42:43.272 ! 2:05.305 13:32:47.490
4 1:57.022 13:38:36.763 7 2:04.217 13:44:47.489 2 2:00.285 13:34:47.775
5 1:57.110 13:40:33.873 8 1:58.757 13:46:46.246 3 2:01.603 13:36:49.378
6 1:56.591 13:42:30.464 9 1:59.584 13:48:45.830 4 2:01.882 13:38:51.260
; 157308 S —— 5 2:01.308 13:40:52.568
. Diff. First . 9.
8 1:57.800 13:46:25.572  PO.25-#127 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja 4( 1 . 6 2:01.725 13:42:54.293
9 1.58.345 13:48:23.917 1 1:54.878 13:32:34.135 7 2:02.372 13:44:56.665
2 1:51.360 13:34:25.495 8 2:03.227 13:46:59.892
Diff. First . 36:
Po. 22 - # 20 KOPER S. - Kawasaki +1:54.198 3 1:52.222 13:36:17.717
1 2:04.261 13:32:45.336 4 1:52.677 13:38:10.394
2 2:00.131 13:34:45.467 5 1:53.039 13:40:03.433
Fastest lap: 1:46.317
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 29 - # 116 STRZALKOWSKI M. - Honda Ct 3" '

+3 Laps
1 2:01.746 13:32:42.935
2 1:55.400 13:34:38.335
3 1:54.580 13:36:32.915
4 1:54.976 13:38:27.891
5 1:54.835 13:40:22.726
6 1:53.796 13:42:16.522

Fastest lap: 1:46.317
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